DHD & CT March Spring Fling Show
Class Entries/Results

Exhibitor

Jaclyn Stephenson

Keri Schechinger
Noa Parker

Kristi Joyner
Jaclyn Stephenson
Lauren Scherer
Sarah McDaniel
Erin Nance

Kaylee Joyner

Katie McDaniel
Noa Parker

Division Test (if TOC)

JRIYR

AA
JRIYR
AA
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
AA
AA

JR/YR
JRIYR

Sophia Pappademetriou JRIYR

Kaylee Joyner
Kristine Soares
Keri Schechinger
Kristi Joyner
Jaclyn Stephenson
Lauren Scherer

Alison Stepp
Katie McDaniel
Ray Matulka
Kristi Joyner
Carmela Nespolo
Sarah McDaniel

Chase Demarco
Chase Demarco
Heather Wooten
Susanna Norris

Alison Stepp

Ray Matulka
Hunter Berry

Katie McDaniel
Cindy Booska
Kaylee Joyner
Jaclyn Stephenson

# Horse
1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR
348 Sweet Arl
2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR
338 Legends Way
324 Gizmo
345 Sudden Urges
348 Sweet Arl
81 Carrera GH
342 Hershey
325 Get In Line
343 Confidence Man
3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR
341 Karigan
324 Gizmo
347 Shansuma Panashe
343 Confidence Man
194 Felicity
338 Legends Way
345 Sudden Urges
348 Sweet Arl
81 Carrera GH
4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR
346 Jerzee Boy
341 Karigan
332 Latifa AA
345 Sudden Urges
335 Zipped n Potent
342 Hershey
5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR
93 Titan
93 Titan
326 Knute
344 Ocean Sky
6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR
346 Jerzee Boy
332 Latifa AA
339 Flick
341 Karigan
331 Quintessa
343 Confidence Man
340 Zips Blonde Dream
342 Hershey

7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR

346
326
331
190
192
193
340

8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR

190
321
192
193
340

Jerzee Boy

Knute

Quintessa

Mi Sueno

Malone

Spirit

Zips Blonde Dream

Mi Sueno

Boogers

Malone

Spirit

Zips Blonde Dream

Sarah McDaniel

Alison Stepp
Heather Wooten
Cindy Booska
Laurie Young
Erika Young

Erika Young
Jaclyn Stephenson

Laurie Young

Eva Rogers

Erika Young

Erika Young
Jaclyn Stephenson

AA
AA
AA
AA
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
AA
AA
AA
JRIYR

Open
Open
JRIYR
Open

JRIYR
AA
JR/IYR
JRIYR
AA
AA
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
AA
AA
AA
AA
JRIYR

AA
JRIYR
AA
AA
JRIYR
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Intro A

TL3

TL2
TL2
TL1

Score

101
99.5
89

102.5
99
98.5
96
94.5
89

1385
131
127

1195
119

210
202.5
175

170.5

164.5

162.5
162
160
156

197.5
182.5
180.5
179.5
177
176

181.5
177
176.5
1745

Percentage Place

63.125%

62.188%

55.625%
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

64.063%
61.875%
61.563%
60.000%
59.063%
55.625%
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

69.250%
65.500%
63.500%
59.750%
59.500%
SCRATCHED

72.414%

69.828%

60.345%
SCRATCHED

65.577%
63.269%
62.500%
62.308%
61.538%
60.000%
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

68.103%
62.931%
62.241%
61.897%
61.034%
60.862%
SCRATCHED

62.586%
61.034%
60.862%
60.172%
SCRATCHED
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# Horse Exhibitor
9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR
200 The Only Machine Katie Honeywell Open
195 WR Great Scott Sabrina Bray Open
195 WR Great Scott Sabrina Bray Open
200 The Only Machine Katie Honeywell Open
92 Enchanted Paladin Gaia Diedricksen AA
10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR
198 Francisca B Lynne Everest AA
327 Faye Arielle Rosenberg JRIYR
321 Boogers Eva Rogers JRIYR
92 Enchanted Paladin Gaia Diedricksen AA
11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR
199 Beaujolais Jackie White AA
327 Faye Avrielle Rosenberg JRIYR
12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR
199 Beaujolais Jackie White AA
198 Francisca B Lynne Everest AA
313 Johnny Cash Sonya Reed AA
13 USEF 2nd Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR
336 Twist of Fate Annie Vliegenthart AA
14 USEF 2nd Level TOC - AA, JR/YR
334 Bandolero HF Martha Goodney AA
16 USEF/FEI 3rd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR
330 Relacy Heidi Welch AA
17 USEF/WDAA Intro & Basic Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR
335 Zipped n Potent Carmela Nespolo AA
333 AA Mystique Ed Gonzalez Open
333 AA Mystique Ed Gonzalez Open
19  USDF Musical Freestyle TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR
336 Twist of Fate Annie Vliegenthart AA
89 Johnny Cash Lindsey Higdon AA
20  USEATOC - Open, AA, JR/YR
329 Fine Way To Fly Jessica Ruiz JR/YR
329 Fine Way To Fly Jessica Ruiz JRIYR
339 Flick Hunter Berry JRIYR
339 Flick Hunter Berry JRIYR
344 Ocean Sky Susanna Norris Open
T.I.P. Winner: Alison Stepp with Jerzee Boy; 69.250%

High Score JR/YR Rider:
High Score AA Rider:
High Score Open Rider:

Division Test (if TOC)

Alison Stepp with Jerzee Boy; 69.250%
Jackie White with Beaujolais; 65.278%
Chase DeMarco with Titan; 72.414%
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1st/2
1st/3
1st/1
1st/1
1st/1

2nd/1

2nd/1

4th/1

WD Basic 1
WD Intro 3
WD Basic 1

1st Freestyle
1st Freestyle

USEA Nov A
USEA Nov B
USEA Beg Nov B
USEA Beg Nov A
USEA Beg Nov A

Score

218.5
222
1745
174
170.5

179.5
179
166.5
165.5

226
210

235
228

238

239.5

247

150
119
141.5

201.5
1975

Percentage Place

62.429%
61.667%
60.172%
60.000%
58.793%

61.897%
61.724%
57.414%
57.069%

64.571%
60.000%

65.278%
63.333%
EXCUSED

64.324%

64.730%

63.330%

62.500%
59.500%
58.958%

67.167%
65.833%

Penalty Points
33.57
34.76
35.75
38.30
SCRATCHED
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